UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2016 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: April 25, 2016
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
188,614
1 420.75 697,356 4,334 3,373 0 53 0 3,155 191,769
2 421.68 705,608 8,252 6,968 0 51 0 6,859 198,628
3 422.18 710,060 4,452 2,981 0 51 0 2,920 201,548
4 422.65 714,254 4,194 2,978 0 53 0 2,881 204,429
5 423.24 719,532 5,278 2,213 0 55 0 2,114 206,543
6 423.70 723,657 4,125 744 0 55 0 615 207,158
7 424.82 733,738 10,081 8,792 0 55 0 8,737 215,895
8 425.34 738,436 4,698 2,205 0 54 0 2,172 218,067
9 425.64 741,152 2,716 735 0 53 0 625 218,692
10 426.76 751,299 10,147 5,776 0 53 0 5,574 224,266
11 427.73 760,130 8,831 5,631 0 55 0 5,537 229,803
12 428.39 766,159 6,029 5,372 0 56 0 5,262 235,065
13 429.53 776,611 10,452 4,735 0 54 0 4,711 239,776
14 430.87 788,958 12,347 8,694 0 89 0 8,552 248,328
15 431.51 794,879 5,921 2,891 0 124 0 2,743 251,071
16 432.24 801,650 6,771 2,898 0 125 0 2,652 253,723
17 433.00 808,721 7,071 5,784 0 115 0 5,686 259,409
18 433.76 815,813 7,092 5,760 0 53 0 5,705 265,114
19 434.36 821,426 5,613 2,903 0 24 0 2,765 267,879
20 435.09 828,274 6,848 5,775 0 86 0 5,596 273,475
21 436.44 840,988 12,714 8,639 0 91 0 8,529 282,004
22 436.85 844,863 3,875 2,918 0 89 0 2,692 284,696
23 437.88 854,623 9,760 4,347 0 109 0 4,348 289,044
24 438.95 864,802 10,179 7,183 0 109 0 6,910 295,954
25 439.77 872,630 7,828 2,870 0 102 0 2,678 298,632
26 440.16 876,362 3,732 2,876 0 101 0 2,757 301,389
27 440.57 880,291 3,929 2,125 0 99 0 1,937 303,326
28 441.17 886,051 5,760 5,988 0 96 0 5,834 309,160
29 441.42 888,455 2,404 2,869 0 120 0 2,617 311,777
TOTALS 195,433 127,023 0 2,230 0 123,163
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



